RMC () -vs- Carleton ()
11/16/2024 at Carleton

gtatst: 1716 %)'63/N2|024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Time: 2:00 RMC 0 2 2
Atten_dance: 195 Carleton 1 0 3 4
Location: Carleton RMC: Bruce Coltart (1); Joel Holtrop (1)
CARL: Gio Morneau (2); Felix Bedard (1); Alex Fournier (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type RMC CARL
1st 9:42 CARL Gio Morneau Will Collins, Alexandre Hogue EV 0 1
3rd 0:32 CARL Felix Bedard Nolan Seed, Majid Kaddoura EV 0 2
3rd 12:55 CARL Alex Fournier Majid Kaddoura, Madoka Suzuki EV 0 3
3rd 15:39 RMC Bruce Coltart Dylan Wells, Isaac Pascoal EV 1 3
3rd  19:27 CARL Gio Morneau Alexandre Hogue, Felix Bedard EN 1 4
3rd 19:44 RMC Joel Holtrop Dell Welton, Brock McNaughton EV 2 4
RMC Power Plays Carleton Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 09:48 11:48 02:00 0 -- 1st 15:01 17:01 02:00 0 0 --
1st 17:48 19:48 02:00 0 -- 2nd 04:43 06:43 02:00 0 0 --
04:00 0 0/2 3rd 01:25 03:25 02:00 0 0 --
06:00 0 0 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CARL Alex Johnston 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:48 PP
1st RMC Ryan Smith 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:01 PP
1st CARL Peter Amanatidis 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 17:48 PP
2nd RMC Dylan Wells 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 4:43 PP
2nd CARL Will Collins 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 12:55
2nd RMC Eric Moreau 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 12:55
2nd CARL Reese Belton 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 17:53
2nd RMC Cole Foston 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 17:53
3rd RMC Devin Pimm 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 1:25 PP




RMC 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

Pen

BLK

Devin Pimm
Mathieu Hébert
Bruce Coltart
Isaac Pascoal
Devin Leduc
Bradley Blake
Fischer O'Brien
Brock McNaughton
Joel Holtrop
William Gallant
Cole Foston
Nathan Fox
Jason Roth
Eric Moreau
Dell Welton
Dylan Wells
Ryan Smith
Michael Davis
Jarrett Todd
Noah Matulu

o

Carleton 4

Pos

Totals

Player

NOOOOOOOOOOOH+H OOOOOH®R O O

pPlOOOORLRHR OOOOOOHOOOROO O|>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

5-10

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Jace Benvie

Gio Morneau
Felix Bedard

Will Collins

Alex Fournier
Nick McCarry
Madoka Suzuki
Andrew Hunt
Alex Johnston
Peter Amanatidis
Blake Allan
James Mayotte
Majid Kaddoura
Nolan Seed

Tye Austin
Alexandre Hogue
Braeden Virtue
Steven Bacovsky
Reese Belton

o

Totals

RMC Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player

Mins GA EN 1

3 Total

DO O OOOODOOO0OO0OO0OO0OOOHrr ORKN O|®

WO O ONOKFRLRNOOOOOHOORHREHO O
OO0 OO O OO0 000000000000 OO o
OO OO O OO0 O0OO00O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OOoOOoOOoOOo|N

Carleton Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000 OO0 OoOO0oOOoOOoOOo o
OO OO0 O 00000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOo

De
[ Mins GA EN 1

OO 0O 00O O0O0O0O0D0OO0O0OD0OO0OO0OoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total

34 Jason Roth
84 Michael Davis

0 0
12 33

52 Tye Austin
73 Steven Bacovsky

0:00
W 60:00

0 0 O
2 0 10

21

Totals

RMC Faceoffs

12 33

Totals

Carleton Faceoffs

2 0 10

NN O|N

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-1
PP
0-1 RMC
PP
0-1 RMC
PP
0-1 RMC
0-1
PP
0-1 CARL
PP
0-1 CARL
PP
0-1 CARL
0-1
PP
0-1 RMC
PP
0-1 RMC
PP
0-1 RMC
0-1
PP
0-1 CARL
PP
0-1 CARL
PP
0-1 CARL
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-2
PP
0-2 CARL
PP
0-2 CARL
PP
0-2 CARL
0-2
0-3
1-3

1-4

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[09:42] GOAL by CARL Gio Morneau (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Will Collins and Alexandre Hogue, On ice for CARL: , On ice for
RMC: , goal humber 6 for season.

RMC 0, Carleton 1
[09:48] Penalty on Alex Johnston CARL 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[09:48] Start power play for RMC.
[11:48] Alex Johnston (CARL) penalty complete.

[11:48] End power play for RMC.
[15:01] Penalty on Ryan Smith RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[15:01] Start power play for CARL.
[17:01] Ryan Smith (RMC) penalty complete.

[17:01] End power play for CARL.
[17:48] Penalty on Peter Amanatidis CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[17:48] Start power play for RMC.
[19:48] Peter Amanatidis (CARL) penalty complete.

[19:48] End power play for RMC.
Period #2 Plays
[04:43] Penalty on Dylan Wells RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[04:43] Start power play for CARL.
[06:43] Dylan Wells (RMC) penalty complete.

[06:43] End power play for CARL.

[12:55] Penalty on Will Collins CARL 2 minutes for SLASHING.
[12:55] Penalty on Eric Moreau RMC 2 minutes for HOLDING.
[14:55] Will Collins (CARL) penalty complete.

[14:55] Eric Moreau (RMC) penalty complete.

[17:53] Penalty on Reese Belton CARL 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[17:53] Penalty on Cole Foston RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[19:53] Reese Belton (CARL) penalty complete.

[19:53] Cole Foston (RMC) penalty complete.

Period #3 Plays

[00:32] GOAL by CARL Felix Bedard, Assist by Nolan Seed and Majid Kaddoura, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal
number 6 for season.

RMC 0, Carleton 2
[01:25] Penalty on Devin Pimm RMC 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).

[01:25] Start power play for CARL.
[03:25] Devin Pimm (RMC) penalty complete.

[03:25] End power play for CARL.

[12:55] GOAL by CARL Alex Fournier, Assist by Majid Kaddoura and Madoka Suzuki, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal
number 1 for season.

RMC 0, Carleton 3

[15:39] GOAL by RMC Bruce Coltart, Assist by Dylan Wells and Isaac Pascoal, On ice for RMC: , On ice for CARL: , goal
number 1 for season.

RMC 1, Carleton 3

[19:27] GOAL by CARL Gio Morneau EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Alexandre Hogue and Felix Bedard, On ice for CARL: , On ice
for RMC: , goal number 7 for season.

RMC 1, Carleton 4

[19:44] GOAL by RMC Joel Holtrop, Assist by Dell Welton and Brock McNaughton, On ice for RMC: , On ice for CARL: , goal
number 2 for season.



RMC 2, Carleton 4



