RMC () -vs- Carleton () 11/16/2024 at Carleton

Date: 11/16/2024 Start: 7:00PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 195 Location: Carleton

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
RMC	0	0	2	2
Carleton	1	0	3	4

RMC: Bruce Coltart (1); Joel Holtrop (1)
CARL: Gio Morneau (2); Felix Bedard (1); Alex Fournier (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	RMC	CARL
1st	9:42	CARL	Gio Morneau	Will Collins, Alexandre Hogue	EV	0	1
3rd	0:32	CARL	Felix Bedard	Nolan Seed, Majid Kaddoura	EV	0	2
3rd	12:55	CARL	Alex Fournier	Majid Kaddoura, Madoka Suzuki	EV	0	3
3rd	15:39	RMC	Bruce Coltart	Dylan Wells, Isaac Pascoal	EV	1	3
3rd	19:27	CARL	Gio Morneau	Alexandre Hogue, Felix Bedard	EN	1	4
3rd	19:44	RMC	Joel Holtrop	Dell Welton, Brock McNaughton	EV	2	4

RMC Power Plays

Carleton Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	09:48	11:48	02:00	0	0		1st	15:01	17:01	02:00	0	0	
1st	17:48	19:48	02:00	0	0		2nd	04:43	06:43	02:00	0	0	
			04:00	0	0	0/2	3rd	01:25	03:25	02:00	0	0	
										06:00	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	CARL	Alex Johnston	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	9:48	PP
1st	RMC	Ryan Smith	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:01	PP
1st	CARL	Peter Amanatidis	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	17:48	PP
2nd	RMC	Dylan Wells	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	4:43	PP
2nd	CARL	Will Collins	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	12:55	
2nd	RMC	Eric Moreau	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	12:55	
2nd	CARL	Reese Belton	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	17:53	
2nd	RMC	Cole Foston	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	17:53	
3rd	RMC	Devin Pimm	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	1:25	PP

Individual

RMC 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Devin Pimm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Mathieu Hébert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Bruce Coltart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Isaac Pascoal	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Devin Leduc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Bradley Blake	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Fischer O'Brien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Brock McNaughton	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Joel Holtrop	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	William Gallant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Cole Foston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Nathan Fox	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Jason Roth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Eric Moreau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	47	Dell Welton	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	52	Dylan Wells	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	71	Ryan Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	84	Michael Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Jarrett Todd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Noah Matulu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Carleton 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	7	Jace Benvie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Gio Morneau	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Felix Bedard	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Will Collins	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Alex Fournier	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Nick McCarry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Madoka Suzuki	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Hunt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Alex Johnston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Peter Amanatidis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Blake Allan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	James Mayotte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Majid Kaddoura	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Nolan Seed	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	52	Tye Austin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	65	Alexandre Hogue	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Braeden Virtue	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	73	Steven Bacovsky	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	79	Reese Belton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

RMC Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

#	Player	De C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
34	Jason Roth		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
84	Michael Davis	L	59:23	3	0	13	8	12	33
	Totals			3	0	13	8	12	33

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
52	Tye Austin		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
73	Steven Bacovsky	W	60:00	2	0	10	7	4	21
	Totals			2	0	10	7	4	21

RMC Faceoffs Carleton Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	DD	Play
Score	•	Period #1 Plays
		[09:42] GOAL by CARL Gio Morneau (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Will Collins and Alexandre Hogue, On ice for CARL: , On ice for
0-0		RMC: , goal number 6 for season.
0.1		RMC 0, Carleton 1
0-1	PP	[09:48] Penalty on Alex Johnston CARL 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	RMC PP	[09:48] Start power play for RMC.
0-1	RMC	[11:48] Alex Johnston (CARL) penalty complete.
0-1 0-1	PP RMC	[11:48] End power play for RMC. [15:01] Penalty on Ryan Smith RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP CARL	[15:01] Start power play for CARL.
0-1	PP CARL	[17:01] Ryan Smith (RMC) penalty complete.
0-1 0-1	PP CARL	[17:01] End power play for CARL. [17:48] Penalty on Peter Amanatidis CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP RMC	[17:48] Start power play for RMC.
0-1	PP RMC	[19:48] Peter Amanatidis (CARL) penalty complete.
0-1	PP RMC	[19:48] End power play for RMC.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[04:43] Penalty on Dylan Wells RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP CARL	[04:43] Start power play for CARL.
0-1	PP CARL	[06:43] Dylan Wells (RMC) penalty complete.
0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1	PP CARL	[06:43] End power play for CARL. [12:55] Penalty on Will Collins CARL 2 minutes for SLASHING. [12:55] Penalty on Eric Moreau RMC 2 minutes for HOLDING. [14:55] Will Collins (CARL) penalty complete. [14:55] Eric Moreau (RMC) penalty complete. [17:53] Penalty on Reese Belton CARL 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [17:53] Penalty on Cole Foston RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [19:53] Reese Belton (CARL) penalty complete. [19:53] Cole Foston (RMC) penalty complete.
		Period #3 Plays
0-1		[00:32] GOAL by CARL Felix Bedard, Assist by Nolan Seed and Majid Kaddoura, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 6 for season.
0 1		RMC 0, Carleton 2
0-2		[01:25] Penalty on Devin Pimm RMC 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP CARL	[01:25] Start power play for CARL.
0-2	PP CARL	[03:25] Devin Pimm (RMC) penalty complete.
0-2 0-2	PP CARL	[03:25] End power play for CARL. [12:55] GOAL by CARL Alex Fournier, Assist by Majid Kaddoura and Madoka Suzuki, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.
		RMC 0, Carleton 3
0-3		[15:39] GOAL by RMC Bruce Coltart, Assist by Dylan Wells and Isaac Pascoal, On ice for RMC: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 1 for season.
		RMC 1, Carleton 3
1-3		[19:27] GOAL by CARL Gio Morneau EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Alexandre Hogue and Felix Bedard, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 7 for season.
		RMC 1, Carleton 4
1-4		[19:44] GOAL by RMC Joel Holtrop, Assist by Dell Welton and Brock McNaughton, On ice for RMC: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 2 for season.